Catalog #: SWWEXWC763
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED ABRASION RESISTANT TRACK LIGHT
Description:
Our LED Abrasion Resistant Track Light is offered in black,

Dimensions:
COLOR OPTIONS
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER BULB OPTION CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILWL763
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: IILWL763 BR40 3 B DM
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
5 - 5000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMINGBR20
BN -BRUSHED NICKEL
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
ILWL763
BR30